= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION LEGEND
1. SCREW M6X35 4. SCREW M4X10
VITE M6X35 VITE M4X10
HEAD-LIGHT COVER TORNILLO M6X35 TORNILLO M4X10
SCHRAUBE M6X35 SCHRAUBE M4X10
VIS M6X35 VIS M4X10
BGS1300-19 2. LARGE WASHER @6 N
RONDELLA LARGA 26 RONDELLA @4
ARANDELA ANCHA @6 ARANDELA 24
BREITE SCHEIBE 6 SCHEIBE 24
LARGE LAVEUSE 26 LAVEUSE @4

WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM 3. SPECIFIC THICKNESS HEMM 6. NUT @4

SPESSORE SPECIFICO H8MM DADO @4

ESPACIADOR H8MM TUERCA @24
ABSTANDSHALTER H8MM MUTTER @4
ESPACEUR H8MM ECROU @4

@WWWW\ @ ©

(



